

Report Type: Grouped PC/Depts - 000 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 115 116 117 118 120 121 122 125 129 130 131 135 136 137 140 (more)...
 Period Ending: May/2022
 Operator: rob bullock
 Report ID: Company 0015, Report (05)

| | Actual This Mth | Budget This Mth | Actual YTD | Committed YTD | Expected Expense | Budget Total Yr | Variance |
|------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|---------------|------------------|---------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| REVENUE & EXPENSES | | | | | | | |
| REVENUE | | | | | | | |
| 40000 DISC/INAC Revenue | 0 | 622,153 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 15,602,042 | 15,602,042 |
| 40020 FNHA Revenue | 0 | 5,000 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 215,647 | 215,647 |
| 40025 Province of BC Revenue | 0 | 1,696 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 811,067 | 811,067 |
| 40030 NTC Revenue | 0 | 535,126 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 7,068,049 | 7,068,049 |
| 45005 Cost Recoveries | 0 | 3,479 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 6,487 | 6,487 |
| 45010 Interest Income | 0 | 6,871 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 87,927 | 87,927 |
| 45020 Rental Income | 0 | 3,163 | 1,538 | 0 | 1,538 | 27,709 | 26,171 |
| 45035 Other Income | 0 | 96,121 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 2,731,797 | 2,731,797 |
| TOTAL REVENUE | 0 | 1,273,609- | 1,538- | 0 | 1,538- | 26,550,725- | 26,549,187- |
| EXPENSES | | | | | | | |
| 50000 Administration Fee Expense | 2,850- | 32,476 | 10,240- | 0 | 10,240- | 468,768 | 479,008 |
| 50002 Accommodation | 973 | 59,548 | 98,996 | 14,134- | 84,863 | 969,339 | 884,477 |
| 50005 Accounting and Audit Fees | 0 | 32,560 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 32,560 | 32,560 |
| 50010 Advertising | 0 | 0 | 201 | 0 | 201 | 2,379 | 2,177 |
| 50015 Amortization | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 4,408 | 4,408 |
| 50025 Bank Charges and Interest | 0 | 4,111 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 103,657 | 103,657 |
| 50030 Catering | 566 | 868 | 3,183 | 0 | 3,183 | 40,772 | 37,589 |
| 50040 Consulting Fees | 0 | 116,443 | 1,209 | 0 | 1,209 | 807,294 | 806,086 |
| 50045 Contracted Services | 20,370 | 757,470 | 106,690 | 0 | 106,690 | 8,886,866 | 8,780,176 |
| 50055 Equipment Purchases | 0 | 2,592 | 888 | 1,113 | 2,002 | 97,755 | 95,754 |
| 50060 Equipment Rentals and Leases | 0 | 886 | 225 | 0 | 225 | 6,219 | 5,994 |
| 50065 Fees and Dues | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 1,900 | 1,900 |
| 50075 Freight | 0 | 888 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 4,715 | 4,715 |
| 50080 Fuel | 0 | 5,595 | 170 | 7,402 | 7,572 | 60,693 | 53,122 |
| 50090 Gifts and Donations | 0 | 1,037 | 1,762 | 244 | 2,006 | 48,888 | 46,882 |
| 50095 Honoraria | 0 | 2,630 | 8,250 | 0 | 8,250 | 102,323 | 94,073 |
| 50100 Insurance Expense | 0 | 41,653 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 408,834 | 408,834 |
| 50110 IT and Computer Expense | 25,257- | 5,131 | 25,257 | 0 | 25,257 | 183,108 | 157,852 |
| 50113 Chimahnah Program | 0 | 0 | 1,382- | 0 | 1,382- | 217,246- | 215,864- |
| 50114 Uustukyuu Program-1947 | 0 | 74,935 | 2,376- | 0 | 2,376- | 244,707 | 247,083 |
| 50115 Legal Fees | 0 | 1,325 | 10,300 | 0 | 10,300 | 133,442 | 123,142 |
| 50120 Materials and Supplies | 0 | 19,487 | 13,105 | 43,314 | 56,419 | 532,256 | 475,837 |
| 50125 Meals & Entertainment | 8,654 | 34,627 | 32,930 | 0 | 32,930 | 707,835 | 674,906 |
| 50130 Medical Supplies | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 1,908 | 1,908 |
| 50135 Meetings Expense | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 3,746 | 3,746 |
| 50136 Mileage | 4,465 | 16,072 | 17,610 | 0 | 17,610 | 244,359 | 226,749 |
| 50140 Miscellaneous | 208 | 1,561 | 208 | 0 | 208 | 29,306 | 29,099 |
| 50145 Patient Travel | 0 | 0 | 0 | 8,355 | 8,355 | 591 | 7,764- |
| 50146 Patient Travel-AR clearing | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 911- | 911- |
| 50150 Property Taxes | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 7,371 | 7,371 |
| 50155 Reimbursable Expenses | 3,014 | 7,099- | 6,368 | 0 | 6,368 | 235,462- | 241,830- |
| 50160 Rent Expense | 0 | 600 | 300 | 0 | 300 | 14,292 | 13,992 |
| 50165 Repairs and Maintenance | 0 | 792 | 743- | 1,453 | 710 | 47,772 | 47,062 |
| 50168 Water taxi-2 | 20 | 220 | 6,895 | 220 | 7,115 | 9,085 | 1,970 |
| 50185 Telephone | 0 | 6,683 | 735 | 0 | 735 | 145,212 | 144,477 |
| 50190 Training | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 3,895 | 3,895 |
| 50195 Travel - Staff | 624 | 23,875 | 21,501 | 233 | 21,735 | 238,749 | 217,015 |
| 50200 Travel - Council | 251 | 878 | 2,650 | 0 | 2,650 | 36,650 | 34,000 |

NOTICE: Committed Funds represent full month of fiscal year.

Report Type: Grouped PC/Depts - 000 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 115 116 117 118 120 121 122 125 129 130 131 135 136 137 140 (more)...
 Period Ending: May/2022
 Operator: rob bullock
 Report ID: Company 0015, Report (05)

| | Actual This Mth | Budget This Mth | Actual YTD | Committed YTD | Expected Expense | Budget Total Yr | Variance |
|---|--------------------|--------------------|---------------|------------------|---------------------|--------------------|------------|
| 50210 Utilities | 0 | 25,810 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 159,756 | 159,756 |
| 50215 Water Taxi | 11,190 | 63,340 | 78,028 | 116 | 78,143 | 1,121,581 | 1,043,437 |
| 50216 Land Taxi | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 120 | 120 |
| 50440 Internet services | 155- | 17,431- | 17,750- | 0 | 17,750- | 297,222- | 279,472- |
| 60000 Wages | 0 | 692,050 | 443,906 | 0 | 443,906 | 6,436,243 | 5,992,337 |
| 60005 Wages - EI | 0 | 11,614 | 7,898 | 0 | 7,898 | 97,468 | 89,570 |
| 60010 Wages - CPP | 0 | 108 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 1,691 | 1,691 |
| 60015 Wages - WCB | 0 | 5,878 | 3,963 | 0 | 3,963 | 52,198 | 48,235 |
| 60020 Wages - Pension | 0 | 22,275 | 12,829 | 0 | 12,829 | 201,961 | 189,132 |
| 70005 Capital Purchases - Boats | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 143,029 | 143,029 |
| 70025 Capital Purchases - Vehicles | 0 | 34,000 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 54,000 | 54,000 |
| 70575 Interest expense | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 7 | 7 |
| 80000 Social Development - Ntnl Child Ben | 2,842 | 8,095 | 14,411 | 23,989 | 38,400 | 236,578 | 198,178 |
| 80005 Social Development - Basic | 60,041 | 138,965 | 288,279 | 0 | 288,279 | 1,777,969 | 1,489,690 |
| 80010 Social Development - Rent Expense | 6,995 | 19,670 | 15,901 | 0 | 15,901 | 238,028 | 222,127 |
| 80015 Social Development - Utilities | 1,799 | 14,810 | 14,144 | 0 | 14,144 | 191,714 | 177,570 |
| 80020 Social Development - Other Expenses | 0 | 47,069 | 94 | 1,339 | 1,434 | 540,672 | 539,238 |
| TOTAL EXPENSES | 93,750 | 2,304,100 | 1,206,394 | 73,646 | 1,280,040 | 25,133,828 | 23,853,788 |
| NET SURPLUS & DEFICIT | 93,750 | 1,030,492 | 1,204,856 | 73,646 | 1,278,502 | 1,416,897- | 2,695,399- |
| ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== |
| TOTAL SURPLUS & DEFICIT | 93,750 | 1,030,492 | 1,204,856 | 73,646 | 1,278,502 | 1,416,897- | 2,695,399- |
| ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== | ===== |

NOTICE: Committed Funds represent full month of fiscal year.